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23° TROFEO TOPOLINO - SCI DI FONDO

CASTELLO DI FIEMME (TN) - 21/22 GENNAIO 2006

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA
CUCCIOLI FEMMINILE

PETT NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO PT
267 VIGNAROLI MARTINA 1994 MO30 S.S. FRASSINORO 08'56.3 20
274 PELLIS PATRICIJA 1994 SLO SKI ASS. SLOVENIJA 09'05.5 17
273 MEGLIC ANITA 1994 SLO SKI ASS. SLOVENIJA 09'33.0 14
328 PASCAL MAURA 1994 TO44 S.C. PRALI VALGERMANASCA 09'33.5 12
319 DEFLORIAN VALERIA 1994 TNES8 A.S. CAURIOL 09'37.2 11
257 PODOBNIK ANTONIJA 1994 CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 09'38.1 10
287 CANCLINI ALICE 1994 SO29 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 09'38.9 9
284 ZINI SARA 1994 SOO01 S.C. LIVIGNO 09'42.3 8
318 DEFLORIAN ELISA 1994 TNE8 A.S. CAURIOL 09'53.2 7
342 KANDUT ROMINA 1994 UD27 G.S. 2002 TARVISIO 09'59.1 6
312 LUISE ELISA 1994 TNC9 G.S. CASTELLO 09'59.8 5
331 BOLZAN LISA 1995 TV32 S.C. ORSAGO 10'01.1 4
280 TOMSIC GRETA 1994 SLO SKIASS. SLOVENIJA 10'05.6 3
275 LAMPIC ANAMARIJA 1994 SLO SKIASS. SLOVENIJA 10'11.0 2
323 MONSORNO VALENTINA 1994 TNOS U.S. LAVAZE’ 10'13.2 1
258 RAUSEL REA 1995 CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 10'14.5 1
227 MUSILLI LUANA 1994 AQ17 S.C. BARREA 10'15.0 1
317 MORANDI ERICA 1995 TNE8 A.S. CAURIOL 10'15.3 1
329 BOLZAN ANNA 1995 TV32 S.C. ORSAGO 10'16.8 1
246 GIORDANO ANITA 1994 CN24 S.C. VALLE ELLERO 10'19.3 1
326 VENTURA ALICE 1994 TNO5 U.S. LAVAZE’ 10'20.8 1
248 DHO ELEONORA 1994 CN24 S.C. VALLE ELLERO 10'26.4 1
228 COSTA JESSICA 1994 BL99 SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA 10'28.8 1
298 DI BIASE MARTINA 1994 TN19 U.S. CERMIS MASI CAVALESE 10'29.6 1
344 MORASSI ELEONORA 1994 UD58 U.S. ALDO MORO 10'30.3 1
231 SPECHTENHAUSER ANDREA 1994 BZ17 S.C. PRATO STELVIO 10'32.1 1
330 RUI ALICE 1994 TV32 S.C. ORSAGO 10'34.1 1
338 GRAZ PETRA 1995 UDO3 A.S. CAMOSCI 10'36.2 1
265 TOLLARI ILARIA 1994 MOO03 A.S. OLIMPIC LAMA 10'39.7 1
253 GRGURIC PETRA 1995 CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 10'40.0 1
279 MOLK SPELA 1994 SLO SKI ASS. SLOVENIJA 10'41.2 1
309 CASALIALICE 1995 TN84 U.S. CARISOLO 10'42.1 1
339 ROGGER GIORGIA 1994 UDO3 A.S. CAMOSCI 10'42.9 1
345 VALBONESI GIULIA 1994 VA45 S.C. CUNARDO 10'44.4 1
336 VITOZZI LISA 1995 UDO3 A.S. CAMOSCI 10'48.7 1
255 JERBIC IVONA 1994 CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 10'51.2 1
226 DE LIBERATO MARTINA 1995 AQ17 S.C. BARREA 10'51.6 1
291 SOSIO MARTINA 1994 SO29 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 10'54.1 1
251 MILETIC EMA 1995 CRO3 CROATIA "OROSLAVIE" 10'55.9 1
322 DELLASEGA ANGELICA 1995 TNF3 U.S. DOLOMITICA 10'56.7 1
281 CUSINI MANUELA 1994 SOO01 S.C. LIVIGNO 11'01.4 1
254 PAPIC ANAMARIJA 1995 CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 11'04.7 1
276 GOLOB ANA 1994 SLO SKI ASS. SLOVENIJA 11'06.1 1
282 CUSINI ARIANNA 1994 SOO01 S.C. LIVIGNO 11'07.7 1
259 MAJNARIC REBEKA 1995 CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 11'09.3 1
296 BOSIN ALESSIA 1994 TN19 U.S. CERMIS MASI CAVALESE 11'16.5 1
343 TESSITORI ALESSANDRA 1995 UD58 U.S. ALDO MORO 11'17.1 1
283 CUSINI ANNA 1994 SOO01 S.C. LIVIGNO 11'19.0 1
247 SOMA' CATERINA 1995 CN24 S.C. VALLE ELLERO 11'19.4 1
327 BARUS VALERIA 1995 TO44 S.C. PRALI VALGERMANASCA 11'20.9 1
252 SRICA ELENA 1995 CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 11'24.1 1
294 GHILOTTI GRETA 1994 SO39 POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE 11'24.8 1
241 RUNGGALDIER FLAVIA 1995 BZF9 S.C. GARDENA 11'25.1 1
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PETT NOME

285
303
314
332
278
223
256
308
290
304
295
341
244
325
264
286
315
234
306
225
260
230
289
335
263
245
297
268
313
305
337
324
292
293
250
261
310
242
270
243
272
222
316
233
300
249
232
266
288
334
229
307
333
311
301
262
302
269
271
299
235

ROCCA BEATRICE
STELLA LARA
MARTIGNON GIULIA
POLESEL MARTA
ZAVBI ANJA

SCIULLO MARIA PIA
GRGURIC ZELJKA
MAFFEI MANUELA
PRADELLA SENDY
VARESCO ARIANNA
COSSI CAROL
KRATTER MATILDE
THEINER LARISSA
MONSORNO SABRINA
TOLLARI FEDERICA
GASPERI ERICA
CAVALLAR SARA
RUEP VERENA
DAPRA' ELISA

DI PADOVA GIUSI
BURIC DOROTEA
NUSSBAUMER NICOLE
DE LORENZI LISA
SARTOR MADDALENA
FABRIS ASTRID
ALMIENTO MARTINA
GIACOMUZZI ROMINA
FONTANA ELEONORA
PETRERA STEFANIA
SEGHEZZI ELISA
COTTRER CRISTIANA
SIEFF ALESSIA
MARTINELLI SUSAN
CASSOL KATIA
SALOPEK DORA
ALONSO ANA
VARESCO MARTA
RUNGGALDIER CARMEN
NERI STEFANIA
PITSCHEIDER MIRIAM
BEDESCHI CHIARA
CIMINI MARIA GIOVANNA
PETRONE ILARIA
EBERHOEFER MANUELA
DALLA SANTA ELISA
BLUA NOEMI

TANZER CARMEN
BERNARDI M.GRAZIA
COLA ROBERTA

DE ZOLT MARTINA
ALBERTI CIARA
GRAMOLA SILVIA

LO PROTO VIVIANA
ZANON ELISA
ZUGLIANI SERENA
DENTI ARISTEA
LAZZARI SOFIA
BENELLI CINZIA
CANDELI LAURA
IAGHER HEIDI
FILIPOVIC MARION

ANNO SOCIETA

1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995

TEMPO PT
S0O29 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 11'27.5 1
TN80 U.S. STELLA ALPINA 11'30.2 1
TNC9 G.S. CASTELLO 11'31.6 1
TV32 S.C. ORSAGO 11'39.3 1
SLO SKI ASS. SLOVENIJA 11'39.7 1
AQ15 U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO 11'53.3 1
CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 11'55.5 1
TN84 U.S. CARISOLO 11'56.4 1
S0O29 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 11'56.8 1
TN80 U.S. STELLA ALPINA 11'59.7 1
S0O39 POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE 12'01.5 1
UDO3 A.S. CAMOSCI 12036 1
BZG9 A.S. LACES 12'04.6 1
TNOS5 U.S. LAVAZE’ 12'05.4 1
MOO03 A.S. OLIMPIC LAMA 12'12.2 1
S0O29 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 12'13.2 1
TN81 S.C. RABBI 12'14.2 1
BZ36 S.C. SESVENNA VOLKSBANK 12'15.1 1
TN81 S.C. RABBI 12'15.5 1
AQ15 U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO 12'15.9 1
CROB SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ 12'18.6 1
BZ17 S.C. PRATO STELVIO 12'19.5 1
S0O29 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 12'22.5 1
UDO03 A.S. CAMOSCI 12'22.9 1
LC13 S.C. PRIMALUNA GIOVANNI XXl 12'25.4 1
CNO4 S.C. VALLE PESIO 12'27.2 1
TN19 U.S. CERMIS MASI CAVALESE 12'27.5 1
MO30 S.S. FRASSINORO 12287 1
TNC9 G.S. CASTELLO 12'29.1 1
TN80 U.S. STELLA ALPINA 12'31.7 1
UDO03 A.S. CAMOSCI 12'34.6 1
TNOS5 U.S. LAVAZE’ 12'39.6 1
S0O29 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 12'40.4 1
SO39 POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE 12'41.1 1
CRO1 CROATIA S.K. "GORANIN" 12'43.4 1
ESP1 FED. SPAGNOLA FEDI 12'44.1 1
TNC5 U.S. CORNACCI 12'45.1 1
BZF9 S.C. GARDENA 12'46.8 1
MO37 S.C. FONDO PAVULLESE 12'48.0 1
BZF9 S.C. GARDENA 12'50.8 1
RE36 S.C. BISMANTOVA 12'54.4 1
AQO5 S.C. OPI 12584 1
TND8 U.S. MONTI PALLIDI 13'01.5 1
BZ36 S.C. SESVENNA VOLKSBANK 13'06.6 1
TN30 U.S. PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO 13'07.3 1
CN34 S.C. VALLE GESSO 13'10.1 1
BZ17 S.C. PRATO STELVIO 13'19.5 1
MO10 S.C. PIANDELAGOTTI 13'26.8 1
S0O29 S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA 13'33.1 1
UDO3 A.S. CAMOSCI 13485 1
BS38 S.C. BAGOLINO 13504 1
TN81 S.C. RABBI 14'00.5 1
UDO03 A.S. CAMOSCI 14'12.7 1
TNC5 U.S. CORNACCI 14'16.1 1
TN30 U.S. PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO 14'17.9 1
LC13 S.C. PRIMALUNA GIOVANNI XXl 14'19.8 1
TN80 U.S. STELLA ALPINA 14'22.4 1
MO37 S.C. FONDO PAVULLESE 14'38.2 1
MO37 S.C. FONDO PAVULLESE 14'42.5 1
TN30 U.S. PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO 15'11.2 1
Bz36 S.C. SESVENNA VOLKSBANK 15'40.6 1
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POS PETT NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO PT

115 °© 236 PREARO GIORGIA 1994 BZ97 A.S. CITTA DI BOLZANO 16'19.5 1
116 ° 237 MURA FRANCESCA 1995 BZ97 A.S. CITTA DI BOLZANO 16'29.1 1
117 ° 1002 BRUNEL ANNA 1995 TN66 S.S. 3 ESSE SORAGA 16'37.7 1
118 ° 1003 BRUNEL ROMINA 1995 TN66 S.S. 3 ESSE SORAGA 17'29.9 1
119 °© 224 COLECCHIA EVA 1995 AQ15 U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO 17'35.8 1
120 °© 238 CESCHI ALESSIA 1994 BZ97 A.S. CITTA DI BOLZANO 17'40.9 1

ISCRITTI : 127

ARRIVATI : 120

NON PARTITI : 7 - (239-240-277-320-321-340-346)

NON ARRIVATI : Nessuno

LA GIURIA

Esposta il 21/01/2006 alle ore 16.35
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